ORGAN FAMILY HISTORY

OF BERKELEY & NORTH NIBLEY

and its worldwide branches
(a 347-page / 27-chapter book researched & compiled by Andrew Plaster)

ORDER FORM

	Name:


	

	Address:


	

	E-mail:
	


	
	Amount (£):

	How many copies do you want to order?

(£20 per copy)

                                
	

	Plus postage (if applicable):

No. of copies

UK

Europe

USA/Canada

Aus/NZ

1

£3.80
£7.82

£14.08

£16.45
2

£3.80
£13.22

£25.06

£26.18

3

£8.80

£25.46

£31.16

£32.58


	

	TOTAL in pound sterling
	


For UK: Send this form with your cheque payable to “Andrew Plaster” to 11 Stuart Street, Redfield, Bristol, BS5 9QG, England.

For Europe & outside: E-mail me this form. I will then email you a pay-pal payment request. (My email address is andrew.plaster@btinternet.com).

(You don’t need to set up your pay-pal account, if you don’t have the account). 

	Your Organ branch number? 

(if known)


	

	If not known of your branch number, what were the names of your latest Organ ancestors born in Berkeley or North Nibley?
	


